APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
AIA DOCUMENT G702

PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGES

TO: Jason Chiniche, P.E. PROJECT:
407 Hvry 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

FROM CONTRACTOR:
JLB Contractors, LLC.
21294 Johnson Road
Long Beach, MS 39560

CONTRACT FOR: Ditch cleaning and Drainage

Scianna Lane Drainage
Bay St Louis

APPLICATION NO: 4

APPLICATION DATE: 11/30/24
PERIOD TO: 11/01/24 || 11/30/24

PROJECT NO: 24-002

CONTRACT DATE: 05/31/24

OWNER: City of Bay St Louis

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief

the Work covered by this application for Payment has been compleled in accordance with the Contract
Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Cerlificates for
Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is n“i

by,
;. gmc;mm. CONTRACT SUM $ 39505500 CONTRACTOR: JLB Contractors LG, \\\\\\\‘\; £. aolﬂf,”

. Net change by Change Orders $0.00 N, @,\ (8) eon %
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/- 2) $ 395,055.00  By: A D E— Date:_/c2 oy ’/,'
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $ 342,777.71 \ S() & e

(Column G on G703) State o [ 5S7 5SSO County of: /—/le'ﬂ—a el
6. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to before me this / Lo day of :D&M-b“‘ff
1 a. 5% of Completed Work (Column D + E on G703) $ - MNotary Public; 9 \9’ M
b. §% of Stored Material (Column F on G703) $0.00
TOTAL RETAINAGE $0.00
(Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column | of G703) %, Q%-n;r.v. s .:«' &
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 342,777.71_ Inaccordance with the Conlract Documents, based on on-site abservations and the data comprising this application, tha “ iy, » 2 S‘P‘“\\\\
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge, information and befief the Work MW
(Line 6 from prior Certificate} $260,749.16 has progressed as indicaled, the quality of the Work is in accordance with he Conlract Documents, and the Conltractor is
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 82,028.65 enlitled lo payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
Ia, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $52,277.29 AMOUNT CERTIFIED
(Line 3 less Line 6) (Attach explanation if amounl certified differs from amount applied for, Initial afl figures on this Application and on the
C Sheel that changed lo conform to the amgnnl cerified.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Change Order #1 0.00 ENGINEER:
. By: § } —— (/‘ Date: / 2/2 ?/24’
TOTALS: $0.00 $0.00 | Tnis }:er‘i{ﬂé\ta Is not negoliable. the AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein. Is;uanca, £
NET CHANGES by Change Order: $0.00 paymﬁ)t and acceplance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Conlract.

Owner: (if applicable)
By: Dale:

AIA DOCUMENT G702 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CONSTRUCTION MANAGER ADVISER 1892 EDITION AIA
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE. N.W. WASHINGTON, DC 20008-6292

IUsers may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401- Certification of Document's Authenticity




CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

~ PAGE TWO OF TWOQ PAGES

AIA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, ¢containing
Contractor's signed certificatfon is attached.
fn tabulations below, amounts are slated to the nearest dellar.
Use Column | on Conlracts where varfable relainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO:

APPLICATION DATE:

4

11/30124

FERIOD TO!

11/01/24 ||

11/30/24

FROJECT NO:

24-002

A

B

G

24

[ D2 |

D3

£l I B2

F

<]

H

!

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

SCHEDULED

TOTAL WORK N UNITS

YOTAL WORK VALUE

MATERIALS

TQTAL COMPLETED ||

BALANCETO

BALANCETO

RETAINAGE

OF

JUNITS

UNITS OF

UNIT

VALLE

COMPLETED

GOMPLETED

COWMPLETED

COMBLETED

COMPLETER

PRESENTLY

AND STORERTO

%

FINISH - UNITS

FINISH - VALUE

LF-APPL.

WORK

MEASURE

PRICE.

WIRTTS U PRICE)

TO DATE

PREVIOUS APPL.

THIS 'P_E_RlO_B

PREVIGUS APPL.

THIS

PERIOL

BTORE[

DATE

o

[D2+D3)

INOTINE1 OREZY

{E14ERYE)

1600 A

Mobiilzation

L.

$80,000.00

580,000.00

100

20,876.00 |

50,124.00 |

80,000,00

100%

0.00

1E10A

Maintenamce.of Tralfic

£S

$56,600,00

$50,000.00

100

B7500.007

12500.00 §:

£0,000.00

100%:

00D

B000 A

Removal of Asphiall Pavement= All Thicknesses

8y

§50,00

$1,000.00.

24,00

- 4,200,00

1,200,00

120%

-4.00

{200,00)] ;

20008

Rerioval of Driveway - A Types and Thicknasses

8Y

£10.00

$2,400.00

272.00

2720000 |

2,720.00

13%

S04,

{320.00)] .

2600C.

Sawckt ~All Typas-and Thickneeses

LF

510,00

$1,500,00

852,00

3,520.00 |

8/520.00

285%

30200

— (2,020.00)

20000

Removalof Existing Dialh Culverls - Al Typas and Sizes

LF

1500

5‘1 .593;.0{1

278,00

37500

4,165,000,

93%

21.00

346,00 | ¢

1.08

5.500.00 |

20708

|&iit Fence

LF

$3.60

$16,500.00

88.00

#2760

2020 _[Construction Enfrance 1 ES $5,500,00 §5,600,00 0:00 g - B _ 5,500.00 | -
""" : 29780|  2% 283500 10,272.60 | -

200

Siraw Wallias

LF

£10.00

§2,000,00

380,00

2.500.00.|

2,9650.00

195:%

<180,00

{1,800.00)] :

26004

24" RGP

LiF

§122.00

§4,880,00

0.00°

&

0%

40,00

4,800.00

2600 E

18 HOPE

LF

£44.00

31122000

287.00

BETET K

TA0BD I

12,2800 |

Ti5%

200

1AURD0Y -

2600 C.

Reget Exisling 10 HE

EA

§4,60000

$0,000,00

100,

-

4,500.00

B0%

4,00

450000

26304
1 z2e008

[Rearads Roadsids Dich,

IF

$1250

$33,000.00,

TA52.00

25,825.00

34,025.00 ;

04%.

168400

1,878.00

CGlean & Grade Diteh

LF

$30.00

$41,100.00

155900

B200.00 |

26

Claor & DeSnag Siginage Channel

LF

£14.00

“$74,150.00

177000

ZHOA

Agphalt Pavamant Rapair

TON

$1,280,00

$8,250,00

834

2108

|Béss Repair

oY

232500

$1,625.00

4.00-

230 A

Sulect Backfil

oY

520,00

£30,000.00

3700

27308

Contrete Diveway

8y

$150.00

$a1.so000

200,00

48,770,00 - 1= 4p770001  121% -268.00 (670000 -
24,780,060 | 3 24780001 500% 0.00 - "
1040500 [ § - CAodzso0 ] aeTH 34 (4, 17500y -
300,00 | - - 1,500.00 0% 1,00 32500 | -
740,00 - 74000] 7% 463,00 $,260.00 -
“ B0,00000 | 85% 1000 1,500,00 N

B6,000.00-

2700

Gravel Divaway

8Y

§100.00

§3,00000

——

7,900,000

333000 |70

11,230.00

BTA%

{B,230.00)

276D A

100-Pound Rip Rap

TON

$115,00

311;50000

GEO7

2,645:.00

4,826,558 |

747185 |

BS%:

a5,03

402845

28004

Macement ol SOD

SY

£6.00

§10,600.00

150,00

-

abp.ng |

900.00 |

8%

1650;00

8,900,00

250D B

“|Topsott, 4" Tiiok

gy

§10.00

X

0%

1800.00.

18,000.00

20000

Placement of Seed

8y

£6.00

$21,090.00

204269

wivlwlwiwlololeiminiole|lelaleluleln o (elojeiela

5
&
$
§
$
§
&
§
5
8
§
A500.00:] §
§
§
§
&
§
$
§
$
$
%
$

{0,305.66 |

1,860,00

¥ £ AR A ] e FOR G {0 O

12,28586

EE%

1457 30

B}?é#;ﬁfl_ |

winololele olwlwialvieigiaieoleluie] & lainlivioele
¥

000

—

b CTOTALEL o

oo

- 52607496 . -
—

i SRR AABIES Y

Cassdmarrate Jo o ]
- -

o) S820RERY
e




